Deltan Cables limited
Regd. Office : ‘Delton House’, 4801, Bharat Ram Road 24, Darya Ganj, New Delhi-110 002 (!NDIA)
Phones : 91-11-23273907
E-mail : dcl@deltoncables.com Website : www.deltoncables.com
CIN : L31300DL1964PLC004255
[AN ISO 9001-2008 COMPANY |
To, Date: September 07, 2022
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street, Mumbai -400 001
BSE Scrip code: 504240
Sub: Newspaper Publication for Updation of Email Id, Contact Details, Notice of 57" Annual
General Meeting (AGM) and Remote E-voting.
This is to inform you that 57" Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Company will be held on
Friday, September 30, 2022 at 10:00 A.M. through Video Conferencing ("VC")/Other Audio Visual
Means ("OAVM"), to transact the businesses).
Pursuant to Regulation 44 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015 and Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2014 and the rules made there under, e-voting facility
will be provided to the shareholders to cast their vote on the resolutions to be passed in the Annual
General Meeting of the Company. The cut-off date for determining the shareholders entitled to cast
their vote through remote e-voting as well as at the AGM is 23" September, 2022 and the remote e-
voting commences from 27" September, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. and ends at 29 September, 2022 at
5:00 p.m.
Also, the company, in view of Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 08, 2020, Circular No. 17/2020
dated April 13, 2020, Circular No. 20/2020 dated May 05, 2020 ,Circular No. 02/2021 dated January
13, 2021 and Circular No. 02/2022 dated May 05 2022 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs
(MCA), read with Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD1/CIR/P/2020/79, dated May 12, 2020, Circular
No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2021/11 dated January 15, 2021 and SEBI/HO/
CFD/CMD2/CIR/P/2022/62 dated May 13, 2022 (“SEBI Circulars”) issued by Securities and
Exchange Board of India (SEBI), request its members to register / update their email IDs and contact
details with their respective depositories in case of electronic holding and in case of physical
shareholding, email our RTA, M/s. Beetal Financial .& Computer Services (P) Ltd.

> Delton Cables Limited
CIN: L31300DL1964PLC004255
Regd. Office : Delton House 4801 Bharat Ram Road 24 Darya Ganj New Delhi -11000
Website : www.deltoncables.com, E-mail: cs@deltoncables.com
Notice
(For the attention of Equity Shareholders of Delton Cables Limited)
Notice is hereby given that the Fifty Seventh (57°) Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members
of Delton Cables Limited will be held on Friday, September 30, 2022 at 10:00.4.M, through Video
Conferencing (VC")/Other Audio Visual Means ("QAM") to transact the businesses as set forth
in the AGM Notice dated September 02, 2022 without the physical presence of the Members at
a common venue, in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and
rules made thereunder and the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to time, read with Circular No. 02/2022 dated May 05
2022 read together with 14/2020, 17/2020, 20/2020 and 02/2021 dated April 08, 2020, April 13,
2020, May 05, 2020 .and January 13, 2021, respectively, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs
("MCA Circulars") and SEBIHO/CFD/CMD2/CIRIP/2022/62 daled May 13, 2022 read together
with Circular No. SEBVHO/CFDICMDI/CIRIP/2020/79 dated May 12, 2020 and Circular No.
SEBUHO/CFD/CMD2/CIRIP/2021/11 dated January 15, 2021 (“SEBI Circulars”) issued by the
Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI Circular’)
Pursuant to above mentioned MCA & SEBI Circular(s), Notice of 57"AGM, inter-alia, explaining
the procedure and instructions for participating into the AGM through VC/OAVM and also the
procedure and instructions for electronic voting (e-voting) containing the Business Items to be